VBOX-3132 Series Intel Atom® x7000RE DIN-rail PoE Fanless
Rugged Edge Computer
In-Vehicle Computing
• Industrial Grade Amston Lake Processor and Ethernet Controller
• Intel® Twin Lake Processor SKU Available
• 1 x 2.5GbE, 4 x PoE Ports for IoT Devices Connectivity
• 1 x Built-in CAN FD for Vehicle Device Communication
• Dual NVMe SSD Support for NVR Applications

Model Number
Description
Ordering Information
State of Origin Made in Taiwan
VBOX-3132P-yyyy-zzzzz (yyyy=M12X;
zzzzz=x7835=Intel Atom® x7835RE, zzzzz=x7433=Intel Atom® x7433RE)
VBOX-3132-D25-M12X-zzzzz (zzzzz=x7835=Intel Atom® x7835RE, zzzzz=N150     =Intel® Processor N150)
VBOX-3132-D25-zzzz (zzzz=N355=Intel® Core™ 3 Processor N355, zzzz=N150=Intel® Processor N150)
VBOX-3132P
VBOX-3132-D25-M12X
VBOX-3132-D25
Intel Atom® x7000RE 4-Port PoE M12/RJ-45 DIN rail Rugged Edge Computer
Intel Atom® x7000RE/Twin Lake Dual 2.5GbE M12 DIN rail Rugged Edge Computer (BBU for Option)
Intel® Twin Lake Processor Dual 2.5GbE RJ-45 Fanless Edge Computer (BBU for Option)
VBOX-3132P
VBOX-3132-D25-M12X
VBOX-3132-D25
All speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
Wi-Fi M.2 2230 Wi-Fi Module
Optional Accessories
WWAN M.2 3042/3052 WWAN Modem
Storage M.2 2280 NVMe SSD 256GB~2TB
Memory DDR5 SO-DIMM 16GB
M.2 2242 GNSS ModuleGNSS
BAT-2300v2 (Operating Temp. :  -20°C ~ 60°C (-4°F ~ 140°F) (only for non PoE model)Battery (BBU)
Non-PoE model: DC 12V, 60W
PoE model: DC 12V, 120W/160W
Power Adapter
M12 X-code to RJ-45 (1M)Ethernet Cable
VBOX-3132 Series Version. 2025-12-29
VBOX-3132P-M12X-x7835
VBOX-3132P-M12X-x7433
VBOX-3132P-x7835
VBOX-3132P-x7433
VBOX-3132-D25-M12X-x7835